3GPP TSG-CT Meeting #100
CP-231150
Taipei,  DOCPROPERTY  Country  \* MERGEFORMAT , 12th Jun 2023
 - 13th Jun 2023
Source:
CT3
Title:
CR Pack on 5GMARCH_Ph2
Agenda item:
18.57
Document for:
APPROVAL
These CRs were agreed by CT3 and are forwarded to TSG-CT#100 for approval:
	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	29.538
	0015
	1
	Rel-18
	Update of Scope for Broadcast Messaging
	B
	18.1.0
	CT3#127-e
	C3-231536
	China Mobile Com. Corporation
	5GMARCH_Ph2
	1
	TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 

	29.538
	0016
	1
	Rel-18
	Editorial Fixes of Words and Numbers
	D
	18.1.0
	CT3#127-e
	C3-231537
	China Mobile Com. Corporation
	5GMARCH_Ph2
	8.2, 9.1, 9.2
	TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 

	29.538
	0017
	1
	Rel-18
	Update the terms and overview
	B
	18.1.0
	CT3#127-e
	C3-231516
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	5GMARCH_Ph2
	3.1, 4
	TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 

	29.538
	0018
	1
	Rel-18
	MSGG_BGDelivery Service introduction
	B
	18.1.0
	CT3#127-e
	C3-231517
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	5GMARCH_Ph2
	
	

	29.538
	0019
	1
	Rel-18
	MSGG_BGDelivery service description and operations
	B
	18.1.0
	CT3#127-e
	C3-231518
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	5GMARCH_Ph2
	
	

	29.538
	0020
	1
	Rel-18
	MSGG_BGDelivery API
	B
	18.1.0
	CT3#127-e
	C3-231519
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	5GMARCH_Ph2
	9.x
	TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 

	29.538
	0021
	1
	Rel-18
	New OpenAPI file for MSGG_BGDelivery API
	B
	18.1.0
	CT3#128
	C3-232468
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	5GMARCH_Ph2
	A.6 (new)
	TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 

	29.538
	0022
	1
	Rel-18
	Update Scope for Topic Messaging
	B
	18.1.0
	CT3#128
	C3-232470
	China Mobile
	5GMARCH_Ph2
	
	

	29.538
	0023
	1
	Rel-18
	Add service of Topic Messaging
	B
	18.1.0
	CT3#128
	C3-232471
	China Mobile
	5GMARCH_Ph2
	
	


